Gear Motors
Group III
Gr.III Gear motor reversible/Eur.flange/Tapered
shaft 1:8 /Side ports type threaded
Page: 1/1
Part nº R1 R2 WP (bar) Max. R.P.M. cm³/ rev A B
Press.
(bar)
MRTD322001 3/8"BSP 3/8"BSP 200 250 3000 22 130.3 65.3
MRTD326001 3/8"BSP 3/8"BSP 200 250 3000 26 133.3 66.8
MRTD332001 3/4" BSP 3/4" BSP 200 230 3000 32 137 68
MRTD336001 3/4" BSP 3/4" BSP 200 230 3000 36 141 70
MRTD346001 1" BSP 1" BSP 200 230 2500 46 150 74
MRTD355001 1" BSP 1" BSP 200 230 2500 55 156 77
* They can work as a pump
Minimum RPM : 400
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 11/04/2026 at 09:31